COFFEE & TEA

Coffee

Espresso

Double espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Cafe latte
Cappuccino
Moccachino
Decaffinated coffee
Decaffinated cappuccino
Decaffinated latte
Frozen cappuccing
Latte pour over ice
Special tea

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger mint tea
Glass milk

Chocolate milk cold

Chocolate milk warm

Chocolate milk warm whipped cream

* Choice of almond, cat, coconut or soy milk at additional cost

* Choice of flavorsm or whipped cream at additional cost

6.00
575

... 685
.. B.OO
... BJ5
B.75




SOFT DRINKS

SO CANS . BOO

Sparkling water e, 6.75
Plain miniral water 5.00
Iced tea arizona 6.50

Fresh orange juice . . ...................B8835
Fruit punch

Lemonade (Lemo ....895
Various juices .ﬁm
FRSEL ... e e T S— 7.25

BEER

Amstel bright
Heineken

Amstel

WINES

White wine per bottle (187ml)
Red wine half per bottle (187ml.
Prosecco half per bottle (200m
Mimosa




BREAKFAST

Bagel cream cheese
Bagel cream cheese jam
Bagel cream cheese salmon
Fruitsalad
Toast butter Jelly
Croissant butter jelly e,
Yogurt plain
Yogurt fruit

Yogurt cruesli

Yogurt cruesliand fruit
Yogurt cruesli and strawberry

OMELETTE

+ Omelette plain

» Omelette with cheese .

« Omelette with ham

= Omelette with ham and cheese
= Omelette with bacon and cheese

+ Boeren omelet

Omelette mnth nmm Mm gm pepper

tomato, ham and cheese
+ Omelette espafiol . ... ..

1095
12.95
2700
18,50
6.75
895
775
16.75

1595

18.50
18.95

. 2550

Omelette with chorizo, onion, green pepper Eamam

and cheese

« Scrambled eggs

+ Scrambled eggs mth har.nn

+ Scrambled egg manhattan

Scrambled eggs with smoked salmon and cream

cheese

* Choice of toast, croissant or baguette

SUNNY SIDE UP

« Uitsmijter bread

+ Uitsmijrer with ham
. U|t5m|jterW|thchee5e

« Uitsmijter with bacon and cheese

+ Uitsmijter ham and cheese

Extra's toppings

«  Onions, tomato or bell pEPPers || . _..........ccooiiiiieiea,
+  Ham, cheese, bacon, roast beef, chorizo |
« Room-kruidenkaas | e

16.25

... 1950
. 19.00

23.25
2295

150
4.50
4.75
575



Regular Large

b

Croissant cheese £ 8 ol L2008 ¥ el AN R 10.95
Croissant ham and cheese

Croissant salami and cheese
Tropicana .. ...
Ham, cheese and p

LEUC T —. .
Ham, cheese, pineapple and oniol

Italignne . ...
Salamni, cheese,
Tuna melt ~ ’ . 2
Tunasalad, onion rings, gouda and s heese \
Tuna melt with j - A

Grilled chicken NEWs & & /. .. e 2450

Grilled chicken, cheddarcheese, avocado, tomato,
honeymostardsauce

Mexico e N B .. 23.25

Chicken, jalapfios, diced tomato, gouda and cheddar
cheese

* Choice of baguette, croissant, bagels or ciabatta.
Different breads at additional cost.




SALADS

+ Delifrancesalad .. ... ...

Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, carrot,
capers.olives, eqg, pickles, bell peppers and pine
seeds. Your choice of dressing

+ Nicoise salad

Mixed lettuce, tunu sa.rnd mmam, nfw'es, beH

peppers, cucumber, onion, capers, egg, pickels and
pine seeds. Your choice of dressing

+ Greek salad |

Mixed lettuce, wmam. cucumber green pepper onmrt,

black olives, artichoke and feta cheese with pine
seeds. Homemade mint-oregano herb vinaigrette
+ El greco salad

Mixed lettuce, dry tuna, feta cheesa, red mm.rmngs,

roasted bell peppers, egg, black olives, tomato,
cucumber, pine seeds. Homemade pesto herb
vinaigrette

+ Caprése salad

Mixed lettuce, fnrsh muzmreﬂu, tumum egg. roasted

bell peppers, pine seeds. Homemade pesto herb
vinaigrette
- Norwegian salad

Mixed lettuce, crab saIarj; smnked, sa.rmon, mmam,

cucumberonion rings, capers, egg, pickles, pine seeds
and cocktail sauce

+ Mexican salad “mild” ..

Mix lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, onion, whole kernel

corn, jalapefios, monterey jack cheese, seasoned
grilled chicken and avocado
+ Beefsalad NEW .

Mixed lettuce, rhen]r tomaio, beeftendedmn jre.f.faw

paprika, red onions, shaved almond, avocado
+ Surf & turf NEW

Mixed lettuce, beef Lend'errmrx, shnmps, mazareﬂﬂ

cheese and garlic sauce
+ Be Paris salad NEW

Mixed lettuce, bnechme, afmands, pme seeds.

walnuts, strawberry, cucumber. Served with
strawberry vinaigrette

SAVOURY & WARM

+ Sausage pastry (Saucijzenbroodje) ...

.. 850

i 10D
12.95

. 16.25

+ Feuilleté épinards (Spinaziebroodje)

+ Cheese pastry (Kaasbroodje)

« Quiche ...

+ Quiche wnthsalad B
+ Soup of the d,az.rplusbr'ead

Choice of Chicken, Beef, Erwten or Pumpkrn

1775

. 2150

. 2250

. 2375

. 2295

. 2695

Reguilar

26.95

31.00

3295

31.95

32.50

3975

28.50

. 3495

. 3725

.. 30.75

750

18.95
2350

. 1750



Vegetarian wrap - e
Mixed lettuce, mmatoes, redonmn mushmﬂm,
guacamole, sour cream. Served with thick and

chunky salsa

Chicken wrap

Mixed lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, guacamaole, sour
cream, chicken strips. Served with thick and chunky
salsa

Tenderloin wrap

Mixed lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, beef smps,

Served with thick and chunky salsa, guacamole and
S0Ur cream

Shrimps wrap

Mixed lettuce, tamn:oes, .r'ed onion, shnmp; Senned

with chunky salsa, guacamole and sour cream
Surf & turf wrap

Mixed lettuce, beef tenderloin, shnmps, mnzareﬂa

cheese and garlic sauce

. 22.00

24.95

29.75

.. 3075

3225




SANDWICHES

+ Aged cheese (old amsterdam) and mustard 1675 18,95
« Creamy herbcheese ... ... 1195 15,95
+ Brie cheeseregular . ............... 1375 19.95
+ Hardboiledegg .. . ... . ... ... 1150 13.75
+ Turkey ham and cheese .. 1350 18.95
+ Salamiandcheese ... 1350 18.50
= Roast beef with onionand mustard 1450 1950
+ Ossenworst .. ... 1395 13.50
+ Dssenworst specnal . 18675 2150
Raw tenderloin sausage with egg, onrons. r:a.pers and
mﬂWﬂﬂﬂiSE
+ Filetamerican . ... 1350 1775
- Filet americain speclal i 18,75 19.75
French style raw tenderioin meat wrm egg, onions,
capers and mayonnaise
« Healthy . ... .. ... 1750 21.95
“Broodje gezond” ham, cheese, mmd‘ Getmre tmd egg
= Eggssalad ... 175 16,75
« Crabsalad ... ... ... 1575 20.00
« Tunasalad . ... 1585 19.95
. Chlcken—curry salad e, 13,50 19.50
+ Smoked salmon .. 2350 3150

Smoked salmon mth Onions, cupers, egg, .'w_r!: cream
cheese and lemon

= Proscuitto special . 2350
Lettuce, proscuitto, brie cheese, mmatq pine seeds
and honey-mustard sauce

+ Pavarotti NEW . .. 2625
Lettuce, proscuitto, sun dﬂed tamnmes fe.ra cheese
olives and olive oil

= Brie al'italienne e, 2375
Ciabatta with lettuce, sa.faml.. ﬁne, mmam cucumber
roasted bell peppers, pine seeds and olive oil

- Caprese . .. e, 22.90
Ciabatea with Iertuc.e_ pes.ra, fﬂesh mazzareﬂa,
tomateo, roasted bell peppers, basil, pine seeds and
olive oil

= Club-déli e, 22,75
Ciabata mt.h ie!tuce. ham, chees-e. turkey pcrsrmm{,
bacon, tomato, onion, egg, cucumber pickles and
tartare sauce

+ Elgreco . .. ... . 2650
Ciabatra with lettuce, n‘nr Eum. fem c.'wese, .ren‘
onionrings, roasted bell peppers, egg, black olives,
tomateo, cucumber, pine seeds and olive oil

» Cuban sandwich . . 2305
Lettuce, ham, cheese, safum: swtss cheese. porkfmn
tomateo, pickles, mustard and mayonnaise

* Choice of baguette, croissant or wrap.



- Californié

Ciabatta with lettuce, pesto, grilled chicken, old

cheese, avocado and tomato
+ Sweden NEW

Lettuce, salmon, egg salad, bacon, tomato and

cocktail dressing
+ Venecia NEW . . . .

Salami, fresh mozzarella, artichoke, sun dried

tomatoes, parmasan cheese, olives and olive oil
» Club sandwich NEW

Tosti, mixed greens, ham, cheese, tomato, bacon,

cocktail dressing, potato chips

" Choice of baguette, croissant, bagels or ciabatta.
Different breads at additional cost.

GRILLED SANDWHICHES

= Cheese .

= Cheeseandtomato ...

« Cheese and salami
+ Ham and cheese

= Ham, cheese and pineapple

= Hawai ...
Cheese, ham, pineapple and enion

= Kannibaal
French style raw tenderloin meat with onion and
tabkasco

= Italiénne

Salami, cheese, tormato, onion, italian herbs

. 2350

. 2325

. 2595

22.75

. 875

1195
12.95
13.25

1395
1550

1325

. 1325



PANCAKES

= Pancakes poffertjes 6 pc 975
+ Pancakes poffertjes12pc . ... 1575
+ Dutch pancakes with syrup and sugar 1300
+ Dutch pancakes with bacon and cheese 2000
= Mayra . 12,50
Pancake w:rh cheese
« Tony | e 1225
Pancake w:rh ﬁumn. cheese ﬂnd snced n'ppfe
= Salmonvroll ., 2595
Pancake with salomon, herb cream cheese, red onion,
capers and spring onions
+ Athene roll R ey, 2295
Pancake with E:rie rhaesa. wa[nuts, shawdafmunds
and honey
+ Tropical . . 2175

Pancake with ham, cheese -:mr:!’ prneapp!e

Extra toppings
«  Cheese, bacon, chorizo, ham, muschroom, strawberry, mixed fruits 575
«  Apple, raisins, banana, pinapple, chocolate syrup, jelly ... 160

DESSERTS

= Chocolate croissant .. . ..., 850
+ Sugar waffle e, 1250
+ Sugar waffle with WhIPPEd cream .. i, 1510
= Sugar waffle with banana and whlpped cream .. 16.85
= Sugar waffle with fresh strawberries and whipped cream _ 19.85
= Sugar waffle supreme NEW 2405

Belgian waffle, caramel pecan ice cream, stmwberry,

whipped cream
= Carrot Cake e 16225
+ Apple pie . .. . .. 1650
+ Apple pie with whlpped cream ... e, 1810
= Apple pie with whipped cream and ice cream .. 2380
= French apple turnover .. 850

= French apple turnover wlth whipped cream | v, 1110



